Ere Perez Pty Ltd — Quandong Green Booster Serum

Photograph of Quandong Green Booster Serum

Identifying features

SKU
e325b

What are the defects?

The recall is due to potential microbial contamination.

What are the hazards?

If used on damaged skin, or if it comes into contact with the eyes, the product may cause irritation or infection.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the product and contact the place of purchase for a full refund.

For more information, consumers should contact Ere Perez on 02 9130 3582 or at withdrawal@ereperez.com

Traders who sold this product

Sold by pharmacies, beauty stores and cosmetics stores

List of traders who sold this product
Where the product was sold
Nationally
International
Online
Dates available for sale
  • 5 October 2020 - 19 March 2021

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category